PACKING DIMENSIONS (mm)
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBERS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
P CM 3 2 2 5 AI - 8 0 0 S
(4)
(1) Product name
(2) Shapes and dimensions
(3) Impedance【 at 100MHz】
 800:80Ω
(4) Tolerance
 S＝±25％；M＝±20％
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating temperature : -40 to +125℃
Storage temp. and humidity : -40 to +85℃ ,70%RH max
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
If Use Wave soldering is there will be some risk.  Re-flow soldering temperatures below 240 degrees, there will be unwitting risk
Page: 1
PCM3225AI-102S 1000 0.35 1.2
(3)
2
PCM3225AI-601S 600 0.25
0.15
 SPECIFICATION
2.5 ± 0.2
0.80 Typ
1 50
50
E
C
Dimensions
A 3.2 ± 0.2
Version: 1.0
ITEM P/N
PRODUCT
Agilent4291B / Agilent4338B
100 MHz / 0.5V
PCM3225AI-SERIES
COMMON MODE CHOKE
3225
TEST INSTRUMENT
TEST FREQUENCY
B
2.2 ± 0.2
D 0.2 ± 0.1
F 0.65 Typ
Insulation
Resistance
        HUNGTRON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Rated
Voltage
(MΩ)Min.
PCM3225AI-800S 80 10
Vdc
P/N
Z(Ω)
0.10 1.2
(1) (2)
DCR (Ω)
Rated
current
 at 100MHz
Common Mode
Impedance
[ Max ]
PCM3225AI-601S-M01 600 0.08 1.5
IRIdc(A)
50 10
(V)Typical
50 10
10
50 10
[ Max ]
50 10PCM3225AI-102S-M01 1000
PCM3225AI-102S-M02 1000 0.055 1.2
A
B
C
D